
SM Ställningar 6,5 mm
Hemmabana 2020

Resultat Ö

1 Casper Fredriksson Ramselefors SKF (Vb) 147 97 244
2 Björn Ahlby Väte SKG (Go) 147 95 242
3 Elin Åhlin Bälgviken SKF (Sö) 146 94 240
4 Daniel Wallberg Loos SKF (Jä) 147 92 239
5 Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed SKF (Da) 143 95 238
6 Bengt Jansson Söderala SKF (Gä) 143 95 238
7 Björn Johansson Kvistbro SKF (Ör) 142 94 236
8 Sven Fäldt Storfors SKF (Vä) 137 98 235
9 Roger Strandh Mariestad SKG (Vg) 139 94 233

10 Ronny Nilsson Piteå SKF (No) 140 93 233
11 Fanny Storm Loos SKF (Jä) 144 89 233
12 Henry Håkansson Eda SKG (Vä) 136 96 232
13 Claes Berggren Lidköping SKF (Vg) 137 94 231
14 Stefan Burchardt Söderala SKF (Gä) 138 93 231
15 Marcus Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil SKF (Up) 140 91 231
16 Martin Nilsson Kvistbro SKF (Ör) 136 94 230
17 Mikael Persson Saleby SKF (Vg) 137 93 230
18 Patrik Johansson Rommehed SKF (Da) 138 92 230
19 Petra Andersson Landskrona SKG (Sk) 135 94 229
20 Anna Eklöf Storfors SKF (Vä) 136 93 229
21 Martin Andersson Skultuna SKF (Vm) 137 92 229
22 Ella Carlsson Bälgviken SKF (Sö) 136 92 228
23 Alexandra Klåvus Skultuna SKF (Vm) 138 90 228
24 Sven-Anders Karlsson Levene SKF (Vg) 139 89 228
25 Linda Gustafsson Umeå SKF (Vb) 136 91 227
26 Peter Östergren Ala-Gammellgarn SKF (Go) 139 88 227
27 Joel Nyman Karlstad-Ulvsby SKF (Vä) 133 93 226
28 Anders Peterson Älmhult SKF (Sm) 138 87 225
29 Emma Johansson Ramselefors SKF (Vb) 138 87 225
30 Caroline Thörnvall Ultuna SKF (Up) 130 94 224
31 Mattias Nordlander KA 2 SKF (Bl) 133 91 224
32 Lennart Albinsson Össjö SKF (Sk) 131 92 223
33 Liselott Danielsson Värnamo SKF (Sm) 136 87 223
34 Rebecka Andersson Loos SKF (Jä) 137 86 223
35 Alvin Jonasson Eda SKG (Vä) 138 85 223
36 Jan Moss Edsbjörke SKF (Vä) 136 86 222
37 Maja Lindberg Ramselefors SKF (Vb) 130 91 221
38 Eddie Johansson Värnamo SKF (Sm) 133 86 219
39 Kasper Svensson Eggvena-Bråttensby SKF (Vg) 134 85 219
40 Anna Grönlund Piteå SKF (No) 135 84 219
41 Oscar Morfeldt Eda SKG (Vä) 136 81 217
42 William Grydén Rasbo-Vaksala SKF (Up) 132 84 216
43 Johan Gustavsson Karlstad-Ulvsby SKF (Vä) 134 82 216
44 Filippa Lidholm Mariestad SKG (Vg) 127 88 215
45 Albin Sandmark Christianstads SKF (Sk) 127 87 214
46 Viktor Keikkanen KA 2 SKF (Bl) 132 82 214
47 Markus Karlsson Karlstad-Ulvsby SKF (Vä) 132 82 214
48 Philip Hillqvist Mariestad SKG (Vg) 131 82 213
49 Johannes Ek Kalix SKF (No) 132 81 213
50 Henning Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil SKF (Up) 136 77 213
51 Jan-Åke Sundin Edsbjörke SKF (Vä) 131 81 212
52 Leif Jakobsson Stenungsund SKG (Vs) 119 92 211
53 Johan Nilsson Ramselefors SKF (Vb) 127 82 209
54 Lennart Pettersson Västerås Friv (Vm) 129 79 208
55 Hans Arnkvist Gräsmarks SKF (Vä) 123 81 204
56 Andre Engström Piteå SKF (No) 124 79 203
57 Ulf Hansson Landskrona SKG (Sk) 120 81 201
58 Richard Tranberg Skogstibble SKF (Up) 121 77 198
59 Emil Tapper Skogstibble SKF (Up) 127 71 198
60 Camilla Grydèn Rasbo-Vaksala SKF (Up) 120 76 196
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61 Göran Carlsson Össjö SKF (Sk) 124 71 195
62 Samuel Petersson Öregrund- Gräsö SKF (Up) 110 71 181
63 Axel Hansson Landskrona SKG (Sk) 114 65 179
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SM Ställningar 6,5 mm
Hemmabana 2020
Resultat Final SEN

1 Elin Åhlin Bälgviken SKF (Sö) 240 94 334
2 Daniel Wallberg Loos SKF (Jä) 239 91 330
3 Casper Fredriksson Ramselefors SKF (Vb) 244 85 329
4 Björn Ahlby Väte SKG (Go) 242 86 328
5 Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed SKF (Da) 238 89 327
6 Fanny Storm Loos SKF (Jä) 233 93 326
7 Björn Johansson Kvistbro SKF (Ör) 236 88 324
8 Ronny Nilsson Piteå SKF (No) 233 90 323
9 Bengt Jansson Söderala SKF (Gä) 238 85 323

10 Patrik Johansson Rommehed SKF (Da) 230 90 320
11 Martin Nilsson Kvistbro SKF (Ör) 230 88 318
12 Henry Håkansson Eda SKG (Vä) 232 86 318
13 Roger Strandh Mariestad SKG (Vg) 233 85 318
14 Petra Andersson Landskrona SKG (Sk) 229 88 317
15 Sven Fäldt Storfors SKF (Vä) 235 81 316
16 Marcus Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil SKF (Up) 231 84 315
17 Claes Berggren Lidköping SKF (Vg) 231 82 313
18 Mikael Persson Saleby SKF (Vg) 230 82 312
19 Stefan Burchardt Söderala SKF (Gä) 231 79 310
20 Maja Lindberg Ramselefors SKF (Vb) 221 0 221
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SM Ställningar 6,5 mm
Hemmabana 2020

Resultat V

1 Christer Berntsson Varberg SKF (Ha) 145 95 240
2 Donald Johansson Ale SKF (No) 141 95 236
3 Bengt Hansson Bromölla SKF (Sk) 141 95 236
4 Ingemar Månsson Helsingborg SKF (Sk) 144 92 236
5 Dan-Ivan Karlsson Ramselefors SKF (Vb) 141 94 235
6 Roger Andersson S3 SOIF (No) 141 94 235
7 Lars-Olof Larsson Garda-Lau SKG (Go) 141 94 235
8 Sven Olsson Rommehed SKF (Da) 141 94 235
9 Hans Hägglund Skultuna SKF (Vm) 142 93 235

10 Leif Danielsson Värnamo SKF (Sm) 143 92 235
11 Lars Hedlund Edsbjörke SKF (Vä) 140 94 234
12 Ronnie  Bjuvegård Bromölla SKF (Sk) 143 91 234
13 Rune Bäckman Skultuna SKF (Vm) 140 93 233
14 Harry Östling F21 (No) 138 94 232
15 Jan-Olof Svensson Edsbjörke SKF (Vä) 138 94 232
16 Håkan Lidman Piteå SKF (No) 146 86 232
17 Jan Erik Fäldt Storfors SKF (Vä) 139 92 231
18 Torbjörn Ericson Harakers SKF (Vm) 142 89 231
19 Jonny Wallberg Loos SKF (Jä) 137 93 230
20 Birger Johansson Bara SKF (Go) 139 91 230
21 Lennart Pree Stockholms Amatör  (St) 130 99 229
22 Bo Allansson Stenungsund SKG (Vs) 137 92 229
23 Jan-Olof Lampinen S3 SOIF (No) 137 91 228
24 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby SKF (Vä) 134 93 227
25 Kjell Lind Bälinge-Jumkil SKF (Up) 134 92 226
26 Bengt Lundgren Harakers SKF (Vm) 135 91 226
27 Bengt Bengtsson Osby SSK (Sk) 136 90 226
28 Tomas Rödel Ala-Gammellgarn SKF (Go) 138 88 226
29 Börje Forsberg Östhammar SKF (Up) 132 92 224
30 Stefan Jonasson Hogdal (Jä) 137 87 224
31 Bengt Myrberg Skogstibble SKF (Up) 138 85 223
32 Lars Axelsson Köla SKF (Vä) 134 88 222
33 Tom Olsson Rommehed SKF (Da) 137 85 222
34 Lars-Göran Lundkvist Ununge SKF (Up) 127 91 218
35 Börje Nilsson Östhammar SKF (Up) 132 83 215
36 Mats Kågström Piteå SKF (No) 130 84 214
37 Lars Rooth Bromölla SKF (Sk) 125 88 213
38 Lars  Rooth Bromölla SKF (Sk) 125 88 213
39 Jan-Erik Karlsson Ramselefors SKF (Vb) 131 82 213
40 Johan Lindberg Dagstorp/Lilla Harrie SKF (Sk) 125 87 212
41 Lars Ingemarsson Lidköping SKG (Vg) 131 81 212
42 Göran Myhrberg Öregrund- Gräsö SKF (Up) 132 80 212
43 Tore Olofsson Lokrume-Fole SKF (Go) 126 85 211
44 Göran Jansson Rasbo-Vaksala SKF (Up) 125 82 207
45 Leif Ingmansson Klinte SKF (Go) 131 75 206
46 Bernt Svensson Trollhättan (Vs) 122 77 199
47 Bengt Walldemo Ultuna SKF (Up) 118 74 192
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Final Ställningar Veteran
1 Christer Berntsson Varberg SKF (Ha) 240 92 332
2 Donald Johansson Ale SKF (No) 236 95 331
3 Ingemar Månsson Helsingborg SKF (Sk) 236 93 329
4 Bengt Hansson Bromölla SKF (Sk) 236 92 328
5 Ronnie  Bjuvegård Bromölla SKF (Sk) 234 91 325
6 Lars-Olof Larsson Garda-Lau SKG (Go) 235 90 325
7 Hans Hägglund Skultuna SKF (Vm) 235 90 325
8 Roger Andersson S3 SOIF (No) 235 89 324
9 Dan-Ivan Karlsson Ramselefors SKF (Vb) 235 89 324

10 Rune Bäckman Skultuna SKF (Vm) 233 89 322
11 Lars Hedlund Edsbjörke SKF (Vä) 234 88 322
12 Harry Östling F21 (No) 232 89 321
13 Jan-Olof Svensson Edsbjörke SKF (Vä) 232 88 320
14 Håkan Lidman Piteå SKF (No) 232 86 318
15 Sven Olsson Rommehed SKF (Da) 235 83 318
16 Leif Danielsson Värnamo SKF (Sm) 235 83 318
17 Torbjörn Ericson Harakers SKF (Vm) 231 87 318
18 Birger Johansson Bara SKF (Go) 230 87 317
19 Jan Erik Fäldt Storfors SKF (Vä) 231 86 317
20 Jonny Wallberg Loos SKF (Jä) 230 86 316


